Data is subject to change without notice.
*Luminous Flux tolerance ±5% / **CCT Tolerance ±5%
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
58
30-GALINA
LED RECESSED MODULAR
Housing CRCA steel sheet epoxy

H
W
ORDERING GUIDE
30                GALINA        L208         16           830    IP20
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Model
ORDERING CODE No. of LAY-IN/GYPSUM CEILING GYPSUM METAL CEILING
Lamps L W H CUT-OUT L W H
30-GALINA-L208-16 2 595 295 80 560X260 599 299 80
30-GALINA-L216-32 2 1195 295 80 1160X260 1199 299 80
30-GALINA-L408-32 4 595 595 80 560X560 599 599 80
30-GALINA-L416-64 4 1195 595 80 1160X560 1199 599 80
30-GALINA-D208-16 2 595 295 120 560X260 599 299 120
30-GALINA-D216-32 2 1195 295 120 1160X260 1199 299 120
30-GALINA-D408-32 4 595 595 120 560X560 599 599 120
30-GALINA-D416-64 4 1195 595 120 1160X560 1199 599 120
Dimensions are in mm
No. of Total Total
Lamps Wattage Lumen
30-GALINA-L208-16 830 840 865 2 16W 1600 lm
30-GALINA-L216-32 830 840 865 2 32W 3200 lm
30-GALINA-L408-32 830 840 865 4 32W 3200 lm
30-GALINA-L416-64 830 840 865 4 64W 6400 lm
30-GALINA-D208-16 830 840 865 2 16W 1600 lm
30-GALINA-D216-32 830 840 865 2 32W 3200 lm
30-GALINA-D408-32 830 840 865 4 32W 3200 lm
30-GALINA-D416-64 830 840 865 4 64W 6400 lm
Louver (L408) Diff user (D408)
Mounting Bracket
for Gypsum &
Metal Ceiling